Commercial Rent For Rent
- 4047 1st Street #203, Livermore, California,

94551-4924

| [x] | | [x]
Basic Details Features
Status: Active Parking: £6.00
Listing Type: For Rent
Property Type: Commercial Rent o Utles: Vlj:ttglliiiz]i\eagz};
Property Single Family fraapie
SubType: Residence
Price: $298
Lot Area: 0.98 Sqft
Year Built: 1982
View: Mountain(s)
State: California
County: Alameda
City: Livermore
Zipcode: 94551-4924
Listing ID: 40965744
MLS Addon
Zoning: 3003
Parcel Number: 099004003000

Lot Size Square
Feet:

TaxAnnualAmou
nt:

Taxes:

Guest House
SqFt:

Approx Lot SqFt:

42,752 Sqft

$0

$0
0 Sqft

0 Sqft



Agent Info

Rina Maya
S 858-876-7946
S 800-878-0907

Questions@unitedbrokersinc.net




